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Date:       PAGE 1 OF    
 
FAX TO: 1 – 518 – 457 – 9492 
 
FROM: 

ONE STOP OFFICE:       

SENDER’S NAME:       
 
ENCLOSED DOCUMENTS: 

 OS44 ONE STOP TRAINING APPLICATION 
 OS44R ONE STOP 599 TRAINING RECOMMENDATION 
 OS44PD PENDING DOCUMENTS ADVISORY 
 SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS 

 1.       

 2.       

 3.       

 4.       

 5.       
 

COMMENTS: 
      

      

      

      

      

      
 

This facsimile transmission may contain confidential, proprietary, or privileged information which is intended solely for use by the 
individual or entity to whom it is addressed. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, 
dissemination, copying or distribution of this transmission or its attachments is strictly prohibited. If you have received this 
transmission in error, please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and delete the transmission and its attachments. 

 

Enter claimant’s Social Security Number in the boxes above. 
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